JOB NUMBER:
JOB NAME:
CUSTOMER:
P. O. #
APPROVAL STAMP
Twilite System Controls
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
A418

or optional anodized pewter, bronze or black finishes. Custom
colors are available.
Ordering Information:
Twilite System Controls
Linear Controls with Presets (for FULL option, add F): Faceplate Surface: Custom:
❒ LP/03CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ LP/09CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ LP/15CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ Brushed Aluminum ❒ Plate Color
❒ LP/04CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ LP/10CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ LP/16CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ Black Frame ❒ Frame Color
❒ LP/05CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ LP/11CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ LP/17CH/S ❒ (F) Optional Faces:
❒ LP/06CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ LP/12CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ LP/18CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ Anodized Pewter
❒ LP/07CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ LP/13CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ Anodized Bronze
❒ LP/08CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ LP/14CH/S ❒ (F) ❒ Anodized Black
Electronics Diversified, Inc.
1675 N.W. Cornelius Pass Road ● Hillsboro, Oregon 97124 U.S.A.
Phone: (503) 645-5533  ● FAX: (503) 629-9877 ● Web Site: www.EDIOnline.com
    Wallbox Size